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GD Murray Tyler Q  65 55.94  1   47  Bordarita Run Like The Wind  

GD Murray Tyler Q  65 58.50  2   46  T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RA JDO 

GD Murray Tyler Q  65 59.09  3   46  Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX SPD SD 

GD Murray Tyler Q  65 56.79  4   43  Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM 

GD Murray Tyler Q  65 60.15  5   43  MissMoneyPenny 

GD Murray Tyler Q  65 62.42  6   42  Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD 

GD Murray Tyler Q  65 55.70  7   41  Nala Mahoney RN 

GD Murray Tyler Q  65 56.24  8   41  T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX HSAs ET 

GD Murray Tyler Q  65 55.80  9   40  CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN.  JD. AD. 

GD Murray Tyler NQ  65        Tisman Prettie Asapicture  

GD Murray Tyler NQ  65        Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD 

GD Murray Tyler NQ  65        Adensley Popsicle Toes  

GD Murray Tyler NQ  65        Rozate Ruby Jewel RA JD 

GD Murray Tyler NQ   65               Riversong Ryker  

GDX Murray Tyler Q  65 57.56  1   53  Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX 

GDX Murray Tyler Q  65 60.80  2   53  Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD 

GDX Murray Tyler Q  65 52.96  3   52  Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN 

GDX Murray Tyler Q  65 52.08  4   50  No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA 

GDX Murray Tyler Q  65 55.44  5   50  Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX 

GDX Murray Tyler Q  65 58.48  6   50  Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX 

GDX Murray Tyler Q  65 56.12  7   48  Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SD 

GDX Murray Tyler Q  65 57.07  8   41  Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD 

GDX Murray Tyler NQ  65        Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . 

GDX Murray Tyler NQ  65        Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs  HSBsd HSAc HSAd FS.I. HTM.N. ET.      

GDX Murray Tyler NQ  65        Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM GD 

GDX Murray Tyler NQ  65        Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD 

GDX Murray Tyler NQ  65        Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM JDO ADO CD HSAs RN SPDX GD 

GDX Murray Tyler NQ  65        Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD 

GDX Murray Tyler NQ  65        Elzscot Morning Star JD 

GDX Murray Tyler NQ  65        Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD 

GDX Murray Tyler NQ  65        Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD 
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GDX Murray Tyler NQ   65               Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM GD 

GDM Murray Tyler Q  60 54.74  1   63  AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN 

GDM Murray Tyler Q  60 58.76  2   62  Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT 

GDM Murray Tyler Q  60 56.08  3   61  Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD 

GDM Murray Tyler NQ  60        Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO9 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX 

GDM Murray Tyler NQ  60        Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDM 

GDM Murray Tyler NQ  60        Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX 

GDM Murray Tyler NQ  60        TS GRAND CH. T CH. Rnbomist Atlas GDX HT ET 

GDM Murray Tyler NQ  60        Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX 

GDM Murray Tyler NQ  60        Inaword Chlo RE  ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX 

GDM Murray Tyler NQ   60               Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT 

SPD Murray Tyler Q  70 55.51 1 1     Ch Articmal Golden Duke (AI) JD AD  

SPD Murray Tyler Q  70 55.51 1 1     Ch. Neut Ch. Magpielane Morning Song CCD RE JD FMCh ET 

SPD Murray Tyler Q  70 59.06 2 2     Adensley Popsicle Toes  

SPD Murray Tyler Q  70 59.06 2 2     Rozate Ruby Jewel RA JD 

SPD Murray Tyler NQ  70 79.76 9.76      Daisy JD 

SPD Murray Tyler NQ  70 79.76 9.76      Pippin  

SPD Murray Tyler NQ  70 95.80 25.8      Ashes  

SPD Murray Tyler NQ  70 95.80 25.8      Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD 

SPD Murray Tyler NQ  70 78.92 8.92      Pawsitive All Fired Up TD 

SPD Murray Tyler NQ  70 78.92 8.92      Riversong Ryker  

SPD Murray Tyler NQ  70 96.00 26.89      Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . 

SPD Murray Tyler NQ   70 96.00 26.89           Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD 

SPDX Murray Tyler Q  60 54.40  1     HCH TCH Allambie Snippetts ADX JD SD SPD HXAsd HXBd HIBs ET 

SPDX Murray Tyler Q  60 54.40  1     Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD 

SPDX Murray Tyler Q  60 55.89  2     Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD SD 

SPDX Murray Tyler Q  60 55.89  2     Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD 

SPDX Murray Tyler N  60 60.69 0.69      Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SDX SPD 

SPDX Murray Tyler N  60 60.69 0.69      Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SD 

SPDX Murray Tyler N  60 73.86 3.86      Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD 

SPDX Murray Tyler N  60 73.86 3.86      Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD 
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SPDX Murray Tyler N  60 75.55 15.55      Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD 

SPDX Murray Tyler N   60 75.55 15.55           Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT 

SPDM Murray Tyler Q  50 37.40  1     Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX 

SPDM Murray Tyler Q  50 37.40  1     Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT 

SPDM Murray Tyler Q  50 41.96  2     Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD 

SPDM Murray Tyler Q  50 41.96  2     AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD 

SPDM Murray Tyler Q  50 42.08  3     Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX 

SPDM Murray Tyler Q  50 42.08  3     T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX HSAs ET 

SPDM Murray Tyler Q  50 46.06  4     Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO9 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX 

SPDM Murray Tyler Q  50 46.06  4     Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM GD 

SPDM Murray Tyler Q  50 48.22  5     Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX 

SPDM Murray Tyler Q  50 48.22  5     T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX. GD. ET. 

SPDM Murray Tyler NQ  50 50.75 0.75      Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX TD 

SPDM Murray Tyler NQ  50 50.75 0.75      Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD 

SPDM Murray Tyler NQ  50 59.19 9.19      Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM JDO ADO CD HSAs RN SPDX GD 

SPDM Roger Padfield NQ  50 59.19 9.19      

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE 
TSD 

SPDM Murray Tyler NQ  50 59.88 9.88      Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDM 

SPDM Murray Tyler NQ  50 59.88 9.88      Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX 

SPDM Murray Tyler NQ  50 60.07 10.07      Inaword Chlo RE  ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX 

SPDM Murray Tyler NQ  50 60.07 10.07      Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX 

SPDM Murray Tyler NQ  50 63.28 13.28      Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT 

SPDM Murray Tyler NQ   50 63.28 13.28           Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT 

SD Murray Tyler Q  60 26.86  1   49  Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD 

SD Murray Tyler Q  60 31.99  2   49  Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD 

SD Murray Tyler Q  60 43.57  3   49  Ch. Neut Ch. Magpielane Morning Song CCD RE JD FMCh ET 

SD Murray Tyler Q  60 43.83  4   49  Pep CD RE JD AD 

SD Murray Tyler Q  60 34.42  5   47  Selectaborda Full O Cheek JD 

SD Murray Tyler Q  60 32.20  6   43  Wrenmanor Shadow  

SD Murray Tyler Q  60 41.84  7   42  Charley JD AD 

SD Murray Tyler Q  60 25.18  8   40  Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD 
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SD Murray Tyler NQ  60        Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX 

SD Murray Tyler NQ  60        Elzscot Morning Star JD 

SD Murray Tyler NQ  60        Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD 

SD Murray Tyler NQ  60        Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET 

SD Murray Tyler NQ  60        Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM 

SD Murray Tyler NQ  60        Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT 

SD Murray Tyler NQ  60        Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . 

SD Murray Tyler NQ  60        Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM GD 

SD Murray Tyler NQ   60               Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs  HSBsd HSAc HSAd FS.I. HTM.N. ET.      

SDX Murray Tyler Q  60 36.15  1   47  No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA 

SDX Murray Tyler Q  60 38.01  2   47  Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT 

SDX Murray Tyler NQ  60        Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD 

SDX Murray Tyler NQ  60        HCH TCH Allambie Snippetts ADX JD SD SPD HXAsd HXBd HIBs ET 

SDX Murray Tyler NQ  60        Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT 

SDX Murray Tyler NQ  60        Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD 

SDX Murray Tyler NQ  60        Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX 

SDX Murray Tyler NQ  60        Finegold Hal On Paws JDM ADX SPD SD 

SDX Murray Tyler NQ  60        Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SD 

SDX Murray Tyler NQ  60        Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD 

SDX Murray Tyler DQ   60               Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT 

SDM Murray Tyler Q  60 43.52  1   50  Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN 

SDM Murray Tyler Q  60 38.80  2   48  Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD 

SDM Murray Tyler Q  60 43.29  3   48  Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX 

SDM Murray Tyler Q  60 44.07  4   48  AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD 

SDM Murray Tyler Q  60 46.09  5   48  Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SDX SPD 

SDM Murray Tyler NQ  60        Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX 

SDM Murray Tyler NQ   60               Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 37 37.63 0.63  1   3.720 Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SD 

JDM Roger Padfield Q 140 37 29.14  7 1 25  4.804 Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM GD 

JDM Roger Padfield Q 140 37 31.83  10 2 20  4.398 Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM SDX SPD 
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JDM Roger Padfield Q 140 35 32  12 1 25  4.375 Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 35 26.15 5  2   5.354 Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX 

JDM Roger Padfield Q 140 33 20.65  1 1 25  6.780 Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO 

JDM Roger Padfield Q 140 33 24.02  2 2 20  5.828 Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX 

JDM Roger Padfield Q 140 33 24.13  3 3 15  5.802 Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT 

JDM Roger Padfield Q 140 33 25.17  4 4 10  5.562 Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX 

JDM Roger Padfield Q 140 33 25.86  5 5 10  5.414 Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET 

JDM Roger Padfield Q 140 33 30.58  9 6 10  4.578 Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX 

JDM Roger Padfield Q 140 33 31.97  11 7 10  4.379 Izzie JDM ADM 

JDM Roger Padfield Q 140 35 28.15  6 1 25  4.973 Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT 

JDM Roger Padfield Q 140 35 29.62  8 2 20  4.727 Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD JDO 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 35 25.92 5  3   5.401 Jacksprat JDX 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 21.59 10     6.484 AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 22.72 15     6.162 Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 22.72 15     6.162 Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 22.82 10     6.135 Inaword Chlo RE  ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 23.68 15     5.912 AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 24.52 10     5.710 Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM GD 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 25.57 10     5.475 Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX GD 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 26.29 5     5.325 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 26.64 5     5.255 AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 30.41 5     4.604 Gypsyroselee JDX 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 35 30.55 10     4.583 Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 33.88 5.88     4.132 Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JDX 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 33.90 0.9     4.130 T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX. GD. ET. 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 35 39.12 11.12     3.579 Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD 

JDM Roger Padfield NQ 140 33 40.54 6.54         3.453 Scouts Honour ADM JDM 

JD Roger Padfield Q 90 31 28.42  2 1   3.167 TORQUELA HAMISH MCFLYNN RN ET 

JD Roger Padfield NQ 90 31 37.10 6.1  2   2.426 Monty  

JD Roger Padfield Q 90 29 16.75  1 1   5.373 Pippakelmut CD RAE 

JD Roger Padfield NQ 90 29 13.76 5  2   6.541 Illoura Gyp AD 
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JD Roger Padfield NQ 90 29 14.84 10  3   6.065 Nala Mahoney RN 

JD Roger Padfield NQ 90 30 18.06 5  1   4.983 Ripa  

JD Roger Padfield NQ 90 30 18.41 5  2   4.889 Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . 

JD Roger Padfield NQ 90 29 22.96 5     3.920 Ashes  

JD Roger Padfield NQ 90 29 18.16 10     4.956 Riversong Ryker  

JD Roger Padfield NQ 90 29 21.83 10     4.123 Zirius Bagheera RN 

JD Roger Padfield NQ 90 29 22.75 15         3.956 Yeoville Magic Mystique  

JDX Roger Padfield Q 107 32 23.01  6 1   4.650 Daisy JD 

JDX Roger Padfield Q 107 32 24.24  4 2   4.414 Pippin  

JDX Roger Padfield Q 107 30 29.63  5 1   3.611 Ch. Neut Ch. Magpielane Morning Song CCD RE JD FMCh ET 

JDX Roger Padfield NQ 107 30 32.32 2.32  2   3.311 Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD 

JDX Roger Padfield Q 107 28 21.84  1 1   4.899 Selectaborda Full O Cheek JD 

JDX Roger Padfield Q 107 28 27.66  2 2   3.868 Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD 

JDX Roger Padfield Q 107 28 21.82  3 3   4.904 Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD 

JDX Roger Padfield NQ 107 30 17.52 10  1   6.107 Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN 

JDX Roger Padfield NQ 107 28 14.74 10         7.259 Bauers Po JD 

JDO Roger Padfield Q 117 34 24.89  1    4.701 Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX 

JDO Roger Padfield Q 117 34 25.32  2    4.621 Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT 

JDO Roger Padfield Q 117 34 26.33  3    4.444 Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD JDO 

JDO Roger Padfield NQ 117 34 28.09 5     4.165 Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD 

JDO Roger Padfield NQ 117 34 18.71 5     6.253 Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX 

JDO Roger Padfield NQ 117 34 23.27 5     5.028 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT 

JDO Roger Padfield NQ 117 34 27.33 25         4.281 Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . 

AD Sue Gonelli Q 124 72 43.22  3 1   2.869 GR CH Argowan Gourden JD 

AD Sue Gonelli Q 124 69 31.84  2 1   3.894 Pippin  

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 69 39.46 5  2   3.142 Daisy JD 

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 69 71.42 13  3   1.736 Monty  

AD Sue Gonelli Q 124 62 28.47  1 1   4.355 Yeoville Dragonheart  

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 62 23.57 5  2   5.261 Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD 

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 62 24.88 10  3   4.984 Guirmere Loki  

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 65 28.06 5  1   4.419 WoodyJay JD 



Class Judge Qual 
Course 
Length 

S.C.T. 
Dog 
Time 

Faults 
Ring 
Place 

Height 
Place 

Ag 
Ch  

Games 
Points 

R.O.T. DogName 

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 65 29.00 5  2   4.276 Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN 

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 62 33.00 5     3.758 Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD 

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 62 36.62 5     3.386 Adensley Popsicle Toes  

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 62 37.66 5     3.293 MissHolly RN JD 

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 62 32.06 5     3.868 Ellagant Secret Rendevous  

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 62 25.36 10     4.890 TS GRAND CH. T CH. Rnbomist Atlas GDX HT ET 

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 62 25.57 10     4.849 Nala Mahoney RN 

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 62 33.29 10     3.725 Ashes  

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 62 40.27 15     3.079 Yeoville Tell Me A Story  

AD Sue Gonelli NQ 124 62 30.93 30         4.009 Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S HTM.S ET 

ADO Sue Gonelli Q 160 64 28.09  1    5.696 Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX 

ADO Sue Gonelli Q 160 64 48.25  2    3.316 Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT 

ADO Sue Gonelli Q 160 64 57.65  3    2.775 Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD 

ADO Sue Gonelli NQ 160 64 41.53 5     3.853 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT 

ADO Sue Gonelli NQ 160 64 53.31 10     3.001 AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE  

ADO Sue Gonelli NQ 160 64 40.47 10         3.954 No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA 

ADX Sue Gonelli NQ 160 64 59.72 5  1   2.679 Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD 

ADX Sue Gonelli Q 160 62 54.37  1 1   2.943 Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD 

ADX Sue Gonelli Q 160 62 35.90  2 2   4.457 Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT 

ADX Sue Gonelli NQ 160 62 37.33 5  3   4.286 No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA 

ADX Sue Gonelli NQ 160 62 39.39 5     4.062 Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT 

ADX Sue Gonelli NQ 160 62 55.72 5         2.872 Ch Articmal Golden Duke (AI) JD AD  

ADM Sue Gonelli NQ 186 66 67.55 2  1   2.754 Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD 

ADM Sue Gonelli Q 186 64 49.17  3 1 25  3.783 Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX 

ADM Sue Gonelli Q 186 64 55.95  6 2 20  3.324 Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM GD 

ADM Sue Gonelli Q 186 62 54.39  5 1 25  3.420 Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX 

ADM Sue Gonelli NQ 186 62 56.86 5  2   3.271 Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD 

ADM Sue Gonelli Q 186 60 41.07  1 1 25  4.529 Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX 

ADM Sue Gonelli Q 186 60 48.05  2 2 20  3.871 Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT 

ADM Sue Gonelli Q 186 60 51.74  4 3 15  3.595 Izzie JDM ADM 

ADM Sue Gonelli NQ 186 60 47.71 5     3.899 
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE 
TSD 
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ADM Sue Gonelli NQ 186 60 33.97 15     5.475 Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX 

ADM Sue Gonelli NQ 186 60 57.69 20     3.224 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT 

ADM Sue Gonelli NQ 186 60 40.38 20         4.606 Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD 

JDO James Browne Q 140 38 31.60  1    4.430 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT 

JDO James Browne NQ 140 38 40.30 2.38 2       3.474 Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT 

JDX James Browne NQ 145 46 48.50 2.5  1   2.990 Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD 

JDX James Browne Q 145 44 33.95  2 1   4.271 Pippin  

JDX James Browne Q 145 42 39.26  3 1   3.693 Ch. Neut Ch. Magpielane Morning Song CCD RE JD FMCh ET 

JDX James Browne NQ 145 42 31.00 2.31  2   4.677 Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD 

JDX James Browne Q 145 38 31.22  1 1   4.644 Selectaborda Full O Cheek JD 

JDX James Browne Q 145 38 35.96   2   4.032 Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD 

JDX James Browne NQ 145 38 25.47 10   3     5.693 Yeoville Triple Platinum JD 

JDM James Browne Q 184 51 50.59  17 1 25  3.637 AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD 

JDM James Browne Q 184 49 41.58  14 1 25  4.425 Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX 

JDM James Browne Q 184 49 43.40  16 2 20  4.240 Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM GD 

JDM James Browne Q 184 47 35.80  6 1 25  5.140 Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD 

JDM James Browne NQ 184 47 51.23 4.23  2   3.592 Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD 

JDM James Browne Q 184 43 28.79  1 1 25  6.391 Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO 

JDM James Browne Q 184 43 29.51  2 2 20  6.235 AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD 

JDM James Browne Q 184 43 31.11  3 3 15  5.914 AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM 

JDM James Browne Q 184 43 32.40  4 4 10  5.679 Inaword Chlo RE  ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX 

JDM James Browne Q 184 43 34.32  5 5 10  5.361 Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX 

JDM James Browne Q 184 43 35.91  7 6 10  5.124 Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT 

JDM James Browne Q 184 43 36.21  8 7 10  5.081 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN 

JDM James Browne Q 184 43 36.36  9 8 10  5.061 Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT 

JDM James Browne Q 184 43 36.40  10 9 10  5.055 Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX 

JDM James Browne Q 184 43 36.75  11 10 10  5.007 Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET 

JDM James Browne Q 184 43 39.32  12 11 10  4.680 
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE 
TSD 

JDM James Browne Q 184 43 40.95  13 12 10  4.493 Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JDX 

JDM James Browne Q 184 45 42.01  15 1 25  4.380 Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD JDO 

JDM James Browne NQ 184 45 41.75 5  2   4.407 Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT 
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Ag 
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R.O.T. DogName 

JDM James Browne NQ 184 45 34.54 10  3   5.327 Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S 

JDM James Browne NQ 184 43 37.16 5     4.952 Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT 

JDM James Browne NQ 184 43 43.33 5.33     4.246 Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT 

JDM James Browne NQ 184 43 46.56 8.56     3.952 T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX. GD. ET. 

JDM James Browne NQ 184 43 47.90 9.9     3.841 Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD 

JDM James Browne NQ 184 43 38.25 10     4.810 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT 

JDM James Browne NQ 184 43 32.60 10     5.644 Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD 

JDM James Browne NQ 184 43 33.95 10     5.420 Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX 

JDM James Browne NQ 184 43 34.87 10     5.277 Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX 

JDM James Browne NQ 184 43 48.51 15.51         3.793 Scouts Honour ADM JDM 

JD James Browne Q 98 37 19.83  1 1   4.942 Wrenmanor Shadow  

JD James Browne NQ 98 37 30.83 10  2   3.179 TORQUELA HAMISH MCFLYNN RN ET 

JD James Browne NQ 98 32 17.16 10  1   5.711 Riversong Ryker  

JD James Browne NQ 98 32 23.07 5  2   4.248 Pippakelmut CD RAE 

JD James Browne NQ 98 32 25.66 5  3   3.819 Ashes  

JD James Browne NQ 98 32 28.93 5     3.387 Yeoville Magic Mystique  

JD James Browne NQ 98 32 33.00 6     2.970 Zirius Bagheera RN 

JD James Browne NQ 98 34 21.85 10  1   4.485 Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . 

JD James Browne NQ 98 34 31.86 10  3   3.076 Ripa  

JD James Browne NQ 98 34 25.66 15   2     3.819 Tehya Destinys Dreamer (AI) RA 

ADM Adrian Tilley Q 204 68 43.95  1 1 25  4.642 Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT 

ADM Adrian Tilley Q 204 68 47.80  2 2 15  4.268 Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX 

ADM Adrian Tilley Q 204 68 58.73  3 3 20  3.474 Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT 

ADM Adrian Tilley Q 204 68 59.04  4 4 10  3.455 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN 

ADM Adrian Tilley NQ 204 68 48.86 5     4.175 Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD 

ADM Adrian Tilley NQ 204 68 53.32 5     3.826 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT 

ADM Adrian Tilley NQ 204 68 76.50 14         2.667 HCH TCH Allambie Snippetts ADX JD SD SPD HXAsd HXBd HIBs ET 

AD Adrian Tilley Q 110 59 39.16  2 1   2.809 Daisy JD 

AD Adrian Tilley Q 110 55 27.67  1 1   3.975 Gypsyroselee JDX 

AD Adrian Tilley NQ 110 55 44.72 10  2   2.460 Ashes  

AD Adrian Tilley NQ 110 55 47.82 5  3   2.300 Selectaborda Full O Cheek JD 
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AD Adrian Tilley NQ 110 57 29.41 15  1   3.740 WoodyJay JD 

AD Adrian Tilley NQ 110 55 50.57 18     2.175 Adensley Daiquiri RA JDM ET 

AD Adrian Tilley NQ 110 55 47.63 10     2.309 Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD 

AD Adrian Tilley NQ 110 55 23.79 10         4.624 Nala Mahoney RN 

ADX Adrian Tilley Q 140 56 30.00  1 1   4.667 Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT 

ADX Adrian Tilley NQ 140 56 56.91 1 2 2   2.460 MissMoneyPenny 

ADX Adrian Tilley NQ 140 58 48.09 5 3 1     2.911 T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX HSAs ET 

ADO Adrian Tilley Q 130 52 30.53  1    4.258 Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT 

ADO Adrian Tilley Q 130 52 32.16  2    4.042 Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX TD 

ADO Adrian Tilley Q 130 52 34.46  3    3.772 Elzscot Morning Star JD 

ADO Adrian Tilley Q 130 52 38.27  4    3.397 
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE 
TSD 

ADO Adrian Tilley Q 130 52 41.72  5    3.116 Scouts Honour ADM JDM 

ADO Adrian Tilley Q 130 52 42.77  6    3.040 Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SD 

ADO Adrian Tilley Q 130 52 45.29  7    2.870 Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO9 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX 

ADO Adrian Tilley NQ 130 52 38.06 5     3.416 Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT 

ADO Adrian Tilley NQ 130 52 39.91 10     3.257 Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT 

ADO Adrian Tilley NQ 130 52 45.15 10     2.879 Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD 

ADO Adrian Tilley NQ 130 52 48.93 10     2.657 Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN 

ADO Adrian Tilley NQ 130 52 52.93 10     2.456 Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX 

ADO Adrian Tilley NQ 130 52 36.19 20     3.592 WoodyJay JD 
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 SPECIAL AWARDS     

Masters Jumping 501 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX 24.02 140 5.828  
Masters Jumping 501 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX 34.32 184 5.361  
Masters Agility 501 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX 47.80 204 4.268  
Masters Agility 501 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX 41.07 186 4.529 4.997 

         

Masters Jumping 536 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT 24.13 140 5.802  
Masters Jumping 536 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT 36.36 184 5.061  
Excellent Agility 536 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT 30.00 140 4.667 5.176 

         
Masters Jumping 521 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX 30.58 140 4.578  
Open Jumping 521 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX 24.89 117 4.701  
Masters Jumping 521 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX 36.40 184 5.055 4.778 

         
Masters Jumping 617 Pat Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD JDO 29.62 140 4.727  
Open Jumping 617 Pat Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD JDO 26.33 117 4.444  
Masters Jumping 617 Pat Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD JDO 42.01 184 4.380 4.517 

         
Excellent Jumping 316 Tegan Smith Pippin  24.24 107 4.414  
Excellent Jumping 316 Tegan Smith Pippin  33.95 145 4.271  
Novice Agility 316 Tegan Smith Pippin  31.84 124 3.894 4.193 

         
Masters Jumping 310 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM GD 29.14 140 4.804  
Masters Jumping 310 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM GD 43.40 184 4.240  
Masters Agility 310 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM GD 55.95 186 3.324 4.123 

         
Open Jumping 508 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT 25.32 117 4.621  
Masters Agility 508 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT 58.73 204 3.474  
Open Agility 508 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT 48.25 160 3.316 3.803 

         
         

         

         



Fastest Round Jumping        
Masters Jumping 561 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO 20.65 140 6.780  

         
Fastest Round Agility        

Open Agility 531 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX 28.09 160 5.696  

         
Fastest Round Gippsland Member       

         

Open Agility 544 Renee Patten 
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM 
GDM SPDM RE TSD 38.27 130 3.397  

         

 


